
Model

Actual Weight (lbs)

Height

Length

Width

BTUH

GAD19101ES

114

30.7”

37.8“

37.8”

41,000

 SpecificaƟons

• 41,000 BTUs Total HeaƟng Power

  • 30,000 BTU Stainless Steel Upper Burner

  • 11,000 BTU Stainless Steel Lower Burne

• DUALHEAT Control Plus Hidden Control Panel

• Large 38” Faux Wood Top for a RusƟc Charm.

• S• Store and Hide Your Table Insert With Ease

• Bronze Fire Glass, Hide-Away Table Insert and ProtecƟve 

   Cover Included

• Durable Black Steel Base

• Accommodates a 20-lb propane tank (not included)

• Simple Assembly required

CerƟficaƟons

10 Hub Drive, Suite 101
Melville, NY 11747

T 800.762.1142
F 516.962.2392

endlesssummerheat.com
orders@mrbarbq.com

DUAL HEAT FIRE PIT
GAD19101ES


