

DUAL HEAT FIRE PIT

GAD19101ES



Model	GAD19101ES
Actual Weight (lbs)	114
Height	30.7"
Length	37.8"
Width	37.8"
втин	41,000

Specifications

- 41,000 BTUs Total Heating Power
 - 30,000 BTU Stainless Steel Upper Burner
 - 11,000 BTU Stainless Steel Lower Burne
- DUALHEAT Control Plus Hidden Control Panel
- Large 38" Faux Wood Top for a Rustic Charm.
- Store and Hide Your Table Insert With Ease
- Bronze Fire Glass, Hide-Away Table Insert and Protective Cover Included
- Durable Black Steel Base
- Accommodates a 20-lb propane tank (not included)
- Simple Assembly required

Certifications



